
Short Technical Specification

Technical data

General Description Drawings

Carrying bag in size S for heated hose and its accessories:
Thermocouple, silicone gas tubings, analyser’s power cord etc.

S size carrying bag (for 3m hoses and accessories)

600A0012A
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All dimensions in [mm]

Nylon
3m

350mm
440mm
130mm

Bag material:
Length of heated hose:

Dimentions:
-Heigh:

-Length:
-Width:
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	1: Karta uproszczona

